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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 1:45.19

Hector, Timothy 12 Song, Leo 12

Gomez, Sergio 12 Stevens, Evan 11

26.21 30.82 22.5325.63

ASPEN2 1:45.31

Gillis, Ian JR Schultz, Colin JR

Benson, Nolan SR Nau, Zach SR

28.68 29.20 23.6123.82

AMEBV3 1:47.52

Medina, Nathan Guilfoyle, Thomas

Bradley, Jay Layton, Julian

27.24 30.26 23.4926.53

AWATR4 1:48.12

Cisco, Benjamin SR Victoria, Andrew SO

Saunders, David SR Carlos, Nathanial J SO

28.92 31.41 22.7625.03

ACOR5 1:48.92

Portwood, Yushi T 9 Bartone, Cal A 9

Hou, Jerry 10 Liu, Roger G 12

29.15 29.07 23.8026.90

AHILT6 1:49.19

Enser, Jared FR Gargano, Alex SR

DiBitetto, Jack SO LaBue, Payton SO

28.03 32.28 22.9625.92

APENF7 1:52.79

Mackecknie, Josh SR Gauronski, Trevor JR

Andersen, Chris SR DeLuca, Andrew JR

29.75 32.19 24.9225.93

BIHSBV-NI8 1:53.02

Guan, Michael 12 Teng, Victor 9

Glaubitz, Sam 10 Dewey, Wil 10

30.68 30.63 26.1225.59

BCOR9 1:54.17

Palacio, Gabe D 10 Liu, Robin G 9

Palacio, Raphael D 10 Palumbo, Domenic D 10

29.82 32.97 24.0827.30

BMEBV10 1:57.39

Velez-Mattice, Cef Tinklepaugh, Cole

Haddock, Sam Beebe, Thomas

32.02 33.87 24.4127.09

ABPORT11 1:59.43

Sheffer, Andrew SR Donovan, Rylan SR

Kime, Logan SO LaMere, Alex FR

31.04 33.29 25.8629.24

BPENF12 1:59.82

Nenadic, Alex FR Mueller, Chris SO

Chen, Daniel SR Crawford, Jayden JR

31.63 34.15 24.6329.41

BSPEN13 2:01.87

Blank, Caleb SR Cole, Andrew SR

Edwards, Zach JR Merle, Will 12

32.45 28.64 30.9329.85

BBPORT14 2:03.79

DiFante, Mitchell FR Howlett, Peter SR

Cunningham, Dalton FR Scaglione, Alex SO

31.05 32.83 27.2332.68

CIHSBV-NI15 x2:04.68

Headrick, Caden 8 Wang, Kelvin 10

Dongtoe, Tenzin 12 Wang, William 11

32.52 35.14 27.0629.96

BHILT16 2:05.62

Peter, Zachary SO Rosario, Jaden FR

Enser, Justin 7 Bateman, Drew 8

30.67 35.68 29.3829.89

CMEBV17 x2:08.06

Owen, Ben Alston, Casey

Eckhardt, Zach Roma, Erik

33.60 34.00 28.3232.14

CSPEN18 x2:09.64

Palozzi, Marcus JR Ingham, Alex SO

Keyes, Kamden 7 Ungaro, Thomas 11

33.54 36.38 30.0829.64

AGREC19 2:11.93

Kryger, Ethan FR Smith, Connor FR

Hughes, Aidan Mellors, Ben FR

34.07 31.59 36.2130.06

CBPORT20 x2:14.93

Meney, Quinton FR Coogan, Jacob SO

Grego, Brendon SR Gath, Matthew SO

37.16 38.15 28.3531.27

CCOR21 x2:16.01

Towery, Walter S 10 Hursh, Allen 12

Friedrichsen, Lucas 12 Moore, Jett 9

38.36 35.91 30.3231.42

CPENF22 x2:17.57

Raes, Eric JR Gilbert, Ajani FR

Fixsen, Jordan FR Rodriguez, Mateo FR

38.46 34.67 30.9833.46

CHILT23 x2:28.51

Derousie, Mitchell SO Wilson, Kyle SO

Antonini, Gianluca 7 Breslawski, William FR

32.11 42.84 36.4737.09

DBPORT24 x2:34.21

Dobbertin, Chase FR Hugelmaier, Gavin FR

Roberts, Connor FR Duell, Ryan FR

36.20 39.62 33.3645.03

DWATR25 2:42.15

Lavarnway, Vincent FR Montandon, Ian FR

Cisco, Andrew FR Reff, Aidan FR

40.79 45.92 44.7830.66

DIHSBV-NI--- DQ

Acosta, Sebastian 9 Ku, Ethan 9

Guan, David 8 Urazgildiiev, Renat 9

38.27 33.06 29.1533.45

BWATR--- DQ

Stratton, Benjamin SR Mayzel, Jaeden JR

Ryan, William SR Mallette, Nicholas SO

29.12 32.70 23.6327.57

CWATR--- DQ

Yauchler, Zachary JR Lauchenauer, Nathanial SR

Neddo, Richard JR Gaus, David FR

41.15 35.97 35.4737.84

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 10Anderson, Carter1 1:51.20

25.98 27.63 29.1328.46

HILT FREnser, Jared2 1:53.21

25.80 28.17 29.1930.05

MEBVBrizzolara, Noah3 1:54.22

25.28 27.73 30.7430.47

BPORT FRDambra, Nick4 1:56.69

26.48 29.93 29.9730.31

WATR JRWay, Caleb5 1:57.36

25.96 29.39 30.6631.35

GRECJones, Lucas6 1:59.05

25.89 28.61 33.0531.50

IHSBV-NI 10Dewey, Wil7 1:59.71

27.99 30.21 30.6230.89

GREC FRGonzalez, Juan8 2:00.26

26.99 30.23 31.4531.59

WATR SRSaunders, David9 2:00.53

26.03 29.65 32.5132.34

IHSBV-NI 10Silbert, Ben10 2:00.72

27.64 30.45 30.9731.66

GREC FRGonzalez, Jose11 2:00.74

26.90 30.13 31.9231.79

SPEN JRGillis, Ian12 2:02.48

27.17 30.25 32.2732.79

COR 8McNutt, Ryan M13 2:02.54

27.89 30.61 31.9132.13

BPORT FRCunningham, Dalton14 2:02.85

28.96 31.08 30.8931.92

HILT SOMichalowski, Connor15 2:03.34

28.75 31.23 31.3432.02

BPORT SRKime, Zack16 2:05.16

27.99 31.69 32.8332.65

COR 10Kang, Ethan17 2:05.27

27.58 30.56 34.4432.69

WATR JRFiorentino, Ethan18 2:08.47

28.18 31.36 34.1834.75

IHSBV-NI 12Guan, Michael19 2:09.11

28.64 32.36 34.1533.96

COR 12Brucie, Joe D20 2:09.16

29.21 31.97 33.6834.30

MEBVBryla, Evan21 2:09.31

29.36 33.33 32.5134.11

BPORT SRSheffer, Andrew22 2:11.72

29.26 32.71 34.9334.82

GREC FRKryger, Ethan23 2:13.07

28.64 33.28 35.4535.70

PENF FRNenadic, Alex24 2:13.29

30.50 33.58 33.2635.95

HILT 7Enser, Justin25 2:13.57

29.97 34.15 33.2336.22

COR 10Banks, Ethan26 2:14.11

28.71 33.43 35.5636.41

SPEN 7Keyes, Kamden27 2:14.62

29.80 34.59 33.2736.96



Merton Williams Middle School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:31 PM  12/2/2017  Page 2

Hilton Boys Swimming and Diving Invite 2017 - 12/2/2017

Results
(#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

PENF JRCrawford, Jayden28 2:15.31

29.67 32.88 36.8235.94

SPEN SRBlank, Caleb29 2:16.28

30.08 34.60 35.5536.05

IHSBV-NI 11Wang, William30 x2:18.67

30.62 34.95 36.4536.65

MEBVMayer, Colby31 2:19.29

31.26 36.25 34.0837.70

SPEN JREdwards, Zach32 2:19.60

30.77 34.71 36.3737.75

IHSBV-NI 8Bael, Robert33 x2:20.21

32.89 35.22 35.4536.65

MEBVKuzel, Alex34 2:20.96

30.11 36.56 35.6638.63

COR 10Eshraghi, Kia S35 x2:23.42

31.85 35.96 37.2238.39

MEBVPearson, Josiah36 x2:25.37

32.24 36.32 37.9438.87

SPEN JRPalozzi, Marcus37 x2:27.09

33.58 37.17 37.6338.71

HILT FRRosario, Jaden38 2:28.92

32.15 36.30 40.0340.44

SPEN 09Choate, Ryan39 x2:29.39

31.95 37.51 38.7641.17

MEBVRoma, Erik40 x2:30.36

34.11 37.70 37.9440.61

MEBVGeetter, Zach41 x2:37.48

33.26 38.77 42.6542.80

HILT 8Bateman, Drew42 x2:38.84

33.14 39.11 43.0743.52

WATR FRLavarnway, Vincent43 2:51.67

34.39 42.82 1:34.46

WATR FRReff, Aidan--- DQ

59.601:02.26

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WATR SOCarlos, Nathanial J1 2:05.86

26.61 31.49 29.5838.18

IHSBV-NI 12Hector, Timothy2 2:10.38

27.35 33.10 30.4739.46

IHSBV-NI 10Glaubitz, Sam3 2:11.09

27.52 32.11 31.2140.25

MEBVLayton, Julian4 2:12.58

28.83 35.64 32.0336.08

SPEN JRSchultz, Colin5 2:15.46

30.01 35.17 32.2937.99

IHSBV-NI 12Gomez, Sergio6 2:15.49

27.51 33.85 31.8642.27

BPORT SORiexinger, Colby7 2:17.32

30.02 34.40 31.3441.56

HILT SODiBitetto, Jack8 2:18.70

27.29 35.18 31.5544.68

SPEN SRNau, Zach9 2:18.74

29.12 35.33 32.3541.94

GREC FRSmith, Connor10 2:18.81

30.66 37.49 31.0439.62

IHSBV-NI 10Dewey, Wil11 2:18.87

30.37 35.65 31.5941.26

MEBVBradley, Jay12 2:19.74

28.96 37.92 30.6742.19

COR 10Hou, Jerry13 2:21.50

28.91 35.94 32.2444.41

BPORT SOCoyle, Sam14 2:22.18

31.52 34.94 33.0742.65

WATR SRStratton, Benjamin15 2:22.31

30.56 34.78 33.6043.37

SPEN SRDunn, James16 2:23.66

31.55 37.92 32.0142.18

BPORT FRLaMere, Alex17 2:23.83

30.82 37.88 30.0645.07

PENF SOMueller, Chris18 2:23.85

32.15 37.68 34.0140.01

WATR SRCisco, Benjamin19 2:24.68

31.27 36.19 34.2742.95

COR 10Palacio, Raphael D20 2:24.72

28.79 38.31 33.4044.22

COR 9Portwood, Yushi T21 2:25.93

28.81 36.95 33.2146.96

IHSBV-NI 12Song, Leo22 x2:26.22

31.50 37.90 34.7942.03

MEBVDeluca, Max23 2:29.28

30.96 38.43 34.7645.13

COR 10Palacio, Gabe D24 2:29.84

28.12 36.88 35.3849.46

MEBVTinklepaugh, Cole25 2:29.89

30.75 39.25 35.8044.09

MEBVGuilfoyle, Thomas26 x2:31.66

32.87 42.08 34.3742.34

BPORT FRDiFante, Mitchell27 2:31.95

32.75 37.36 33.3948.45

HILT SOPeter, Zachary28 2:39.91

32.18 40.27 36.1451.32

WATR FRCisco, Andrew29 2:41.66

35.57 39.83 36.8349.43

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WATR SRWay, Connor1 22.58

SPEN SRBenson, Nolan2 22.68

BPORT SRDambra, Matt3 23.34

GREC SRSmith, Tyler4 23.47

IHSBV-NI 11Stevens, Evan5 23.53

WATR SOStratton, Simon6 23.72

HILT SOLaBue, Payton7 23.96

COR 9Bartone, Cal A8 24.10

WATR SRGaus, Edward9 24.12

WATR SOMallette, Nicholas10 24.50

COR 12Liu, Roger G11 24.69

IHSBV-NI 10Adams, Nate12 24.93

PENF SOHealy, John13 25.20

HILT SRPodgers, Thomas14 25.42

COR 10Palumbo, Domenic D15 25.55

MEBVMedina, Nathan16 25.57

BPORT SRDonovan, Rylan17 25.97

PENF JRDeLuca, Andrew18 26.07

MEBVBeebe, Thomas19 26.20

MEBVCarlini, Angelo20 26.50

PENF SRMackecknie, Josh21 26.56

COR 9Hursh, Daniel22 26.57

GRECHughes, Aidan23 26.71

COR 11Moore, Cole R24 x26.99

PENF SRChen, Daniel25 27.10

MEBVAlston, Casey26 27.14

BPORT SOKime, Logan27 27.20

BPORT SOScaglione, Alex28 27.37

PENF FRGilbert, Ajani29 x27.51

MEBVVelez-Mattice, Cef30 x27.52

PENF JRHughes-Caswell, Brandon31 x27.73

COR 10Koralewski, Mitchell K32 x27.76

IHSBV-NI 9Ku, Ethan33 28.63

IHSBV-NI 10Schwartz, Micah34 28.68

BPORT SOGath, Matthew35 x29.18

IHSBV-NI 10Mao, Ryan36 x29.37

PENF JRRaes, Eric37 x29.58

PENF SOLajoie, Peter38 x29.80

GREC FRRinaudo, Gianni39 30.45

GREC FRJohnsen, Alex40 30.47

BPORT SOCoogan, Jacob41 x30.52

SPEN 12Merle, Will42 31.13

SPEN 11Ungaro, Thomas43 31.36

WATR JRYauchler, Zachary44 x31.71

SPEN SOIngham, Alex45 31.72

PENF FRRodriguez, Mateo46 x32.27

MEBVO'Boyle, Brennan47 x32.37

HILT SOWilson, Kyle48 32.41

SPEN SOMcNair, Janson49 x32.63

BPORT FRHaibach, Tristan50 x32.90

BPORT FRDuell, Ryan51 x33.13

MEBVVelez-Mattice, Nestor52 x33.57

BPORT FRIrene, Sam53 x34.45

BPORT FRMeney, Quinton54 x34.57

WATR FRMontandon, Ian55 x34.63

WATR FRQuinal, Riguel56 x34.67

GREC FRMellors, Ben57 x36.46

HILT FRBreslawski, William58 37.87

BPORT FRDobbertin, Chase--- DQ

BPORT SRHowlett, Peter--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MEBVRahner, Caleb1 342.35

MEBVKrise, Mason2 335.10

BPORT SOTurlington, Zack3 286.90

PENFRugaber, Will4 285.60

MEBVGregory, Ryan5 234.00

PENFWolfe, Jacob6 198.80

HILT 7Antonini, Gianluca7 88.90
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PENF SRAndersen, Chris1 57.43

26.48 30.95

HILT SODiBitetto, Jack2 58.24

26.82 31.42

IHSBV-NI 12Gomez, Sergio3 58.37

26.86 31.51

BPORT FRDambra, Nick4 58.70

28.05 30.65

HILT SOLaBue, Payton5 59.09

27.32 31.77

WATR SRSaunders, David6 59.55

27.51 32.04

IHSBV-NI 10Glaubitz, Sam7 1:00.23

28.01 32.22

COR 10Hou, Jerry8 1:01.98

28.85 33.13

COR 12Liu, Roger G9 1:02.57

28.64 33.93

IHSBV-NI 9Teng, Victor10 1:03.78

30.10 33.68

IHSBV-NI 10Foley, Zachary11 1:03.81

29.53 34.28

COR 10Palacio, Raphael D12 1:04.18

29.09 35.09

WATR SRRyan, William13 1:04.26

29.40 34.86

MEBVBradley, Jay14 1:04.31

28.91 35.40

SPEN SRCole, Andrew15 1:05.31

27.61 37.70

MEBVHaddock, Sam16 1:05.79

29.74 36.05

MEBVDeluca, Max17 1:06.54

30.73 35.81

COR 9Liu, Robin G18 1:06.63

31.01 35.62

BPORT FRLaMere, Alex19 1:07.77

31.53 36.24

SPEN SRDunn, James20 1:08.58

31.12 37.46

HILT SODerousie, Mitchell21 1:08.68

31.20 37.48

SPEN 7Keyes, Kamden22 1:08.89

32.71 36.18

BPORT SRGrego, Brendon23 1:10.17

32.50 37.67

SPEN JREdwards, Zach24 1:10.72

31.62 39.10

COR 12Friedrichsen, Lucas25 x1:14.40

35.19 39.21

SPEN SRBlank, Caleb26 x1:17.17

33.30 43.87

WATR JRMayzel, Jaeden27 1:18.21

34.63 43.58

PENF FRFixsen, Jordan28 1:22.44

35.09 47.35

IHSBV-NI 8Bael, Robert29 x1:23.12

37.82 45.30

WATR JRNeddo, Richard30 1:35.32

41.77 53.55

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WATR SRWay, Connor1 50.55

24.11 26.44

GREC SRSmith, Tyler2 51.15

24.62 26.53

IHSBV-NI 11Stevens, Evan3 51.58

25.53 26.05

HILT FREnser, Jared4 51.83

25.10 26.73

WATR SOStratton, Simon5 52.78

25.36 27.42

GRECJones, Lucas6 53.10

WATR SRGaus, Edward7 53.18

25.02 28.16

MEBVPlaskon, Dean8 53.85

26.11 27.74

MEBVLayton, Julian9 54.20

26.07 28.13

COR 10Kang, Ethan10 54.47

26.61 27.86

BPORT SRKime, Zack11 54.70

26.04 28.66

WATR SOVictoria, Andrew12 54.80

26.01 28.79

IHSBV-NI 10Adams, Nate13 55.16

26.29 28.87

HILT FRMorreale, Alexander14 55.65

26.52 29.13

COR 8McNutt, Ryan M15 56.01

27.01 29.00

HILT SRGargano, Alex16 56.43

26.59 29.84

COR 10Banks, Ethan17 58.16

27.48 30.68

PENF JRGauronski, Trevor18 58.39

28.10 30.29

PENF FRNenadic, Alex19 59.49

28.58 30.91

HILT 7Enser, Justin20 59.95

28.46 31.49

MEBVBeebe, Thomas21 1:00.01

28.48 31.53

COR 11Moore, Cole R22 1:00.13

PENF JRCrawford, Jayden23 1:00.41

28.42 31.99

IHSBV-NI 8Headrick, Caden24 1:00.74

28.96 31.78

PENF SRChen, Daniel25 1:00.92

COR 10Koralewski, Mitchell K26 x1:01.08

29.53 31.55

MEBVOliver, Collin27 1:01.25

28.99 32.26

PENF JRHughes-Caswell, Brandon28 x1:01.38

29.01 32.37

MEBVVelez-Mattice, Cef29 x1:01.78

29.74 32.04

IHSBV-NI 11Wang, William30 1:02.43

29.40 33.03

BPORT SOKime, Logan31 1:02.44

28.76 33.68

MEBVOwen, Ben32 x1:02.54

30.08 32.46

IHSBV-NI 10Schwartz, Micah33 x1:03.15

30.15 33.00

BPORT SOGath, Matthew34 1:06.04

31.43 34.61

MEBVRoma, Erik35 x1:06.37

32.50 33.87

IHSBV-NI 9Urazgildiiev, Renat36 x1:06.49

31.54 34.95

HILT 7Antonini, Gianluca37 x1:06.69

32.16 34.53

GREC FRRinaudo, Gianni38 1:06.77

31.74 35.03

PENF JRRaes, Eric39 x1:07.16

31.78 35.38

GREC FRJohnsen, Alex40 1:08.32

33.82 34.50

HILT 8Bateman, Drew41 x1:08.75

32.62 36.13

PENF SOLajoie, Peter42 x1:09.29

31.45 37.84

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, Raymond43 x1:10.95

34.22 36.73

SPEN 12Merle, Will44 1:11.98

34.22 37.76

SPEN 11Ungaro, Thomas*45 1:12.27

34.26 38.01

WATR FRLavarnway, Vincent*45 x1:12.27

IHSBV-NI 9Acosta, Sebastian47 x1:13.38

PENF FRTorres, Trevor48 x1:14.23

34.03 40.20

MEBVO'Boyle, Brennan49 x1:14.90

35.34 39.56

MEBVVelez-Mattice, Nestor50 x1:15.97

35.10 40.87

BPORT FRHugelmaier, Gavin51 1:16.46

36.69 39.77

PENF FRRodriguez, Mateo52 x1:18.82

38.12 40.70

GREC FRMellors, Ben53 x1:20.65

38.37 42.28

WATR FRGaus, David54 x1:23.60

38.98 44.62

BPORT FRRoberts, Connor55 x1:24.64

39.97 44.67

WATR FRReff, Aidan56 x1:29.89

42.59 47.30
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HILT FRBreslawski, William57 x1:30.73

43.07 47.66

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEBVBrizzolara, Noah1 5:04.67

26.78 29.97 31.0131.06

30.88 31.07 30.93 30.99

31.56 30.42

BPORT SRDambra, Matt2 5:10.17

27.01 30.16 31.2330.84

31.29 31.72 31.83 32.25

32.04 31.80

SPEN SRBenson, Nolan3 5:11.98

26.34 29.25 31.3030.66

32.04 32.17 32.67 33.26

33.06 31.23

GREC FRGonzalez, Jose4 5:17.42

27.72 30.70 32.3332.05

32.12 32.32 32.83 32.62

32.83 31.90

WATR SOCarlos, Nathanial J5 5:17.46

27.74 29.55 32.2031.23

32.48 32.60 32.68 33.60

33.26 32.12

WATR JRWay, Caleb6 5:18.45

27.05 29.86 32.4631.85

32.57 33.18 33.24 33.70

33.26 31.28

PENF SOHealy, John7 5:23.80

29.25 31.66 33.0532.49

33.33 32.96 33.28 32.83

32.96 31.99

IHSBV-NI 10Silbert, Ben8 5:24.50

28.98 31.58 33.4232.73

33.16 33.26 33.61 33.56

33.10 31.10

GREC FRGonzalez, Juan9 5:24.76

27.44 30.92 33.0332.19

33.64 33.87 33.69 34.24

34.00 31.74

SPEN JRGillis, Ian10 5:25.64

28.86 31.93 32.9732.78

33.10 33.05 33.59 33.82

33.44 32.10

BPORT FRCunningham, Dalton11 5:26.96

30.26 33.11 33.6133.47

33.16 32.91 33.13 32.78

32.83 31.70

HILT SOMichalowski, Connor12 5:29.56

29.32 32.15 33.2233.48

33.64 33.79 33.71 34.27

33.74 32.24

WATR JRFiorentino, Ethan13 5:44.27

29.70 32.43 34.7733.74

35.60 35.57 36.09 36.34

35.87 34.16

GREC FRKryger, Ethan14 5:46.97

30.51 34.49 34.9135.17

35.08 35.27 36.10 35.91

35.91 33.62

PENF SRMackecknie, Josh15 5:50.27

30.13 33.28 35.1334.83

35.53 36.75 36.79 36.02

36.43 35.38

IHSBV-NI 10Foley, Zachary16 5:52.41

30.01 34.78 37.0036.06

36.34 36.20 35.22 36.52

36.13 34.15

IHSBV-NI 12Dongtoe, Tenzin17 5:58.88

30.74 34.54 36.4735.81

37.26 37.39 37.07 37.22

36.80 35.58

COR 10Kesterson, Robert18 5:59.84

31.44 35.34 36.8036.20

37.36 37.46 37.15 38.15

38.04 31.90

MEBVBryla, Evan19 6:00.22

31.19 34.89 37.1336.18

37.20 37.93 37.70 38.23

37.28 32.49

COR 12Brucie, Joe D20 6:04.09

31.57 35.41 36.8836.64

37.72 38.08 38.88 38.59

37.21 33.11

MEBVMayer, Colby21 6:20.22

34.35 37.94 39.3738.52

38.16 39.72 38.71 40.20

38.90 34.35

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, Kelvin22 6:23.71

31.15 39.11

39.82 1:20.62

40.24 38.34

COR 10Eshraghi, Kia S23 6:24.83

32.58 37.00 38.3938.55

41.82 39.45 40.07 39.32

38.98 38.67

MEBVPearson, Josiah24 6:35.91

34.40 38.43 39.67

41.65 1:59.77

COR 9Hursh, Daniel25 6:36.51

33.01 37.38 39.0238.86

39.19 38.70 39.43 39.38

1:13.79 17.75

WATR SRLauchenauer, Nathanial26 7:26.35

31.07 36.04 45.3839.99

46.97 48.50

49.50 47.70

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWATR1 1:31.86

Gaus, Edward SR Stratton, Simon SO

Saunders, David SR Way, Connor SR

23.80 22.76 22.3122.99

AMEBV2 1:35.01

Medina, Nathan Brizzolara, Noah

Layton, Julian Bradley, Jay

23.83 23.97 23.7523.46

ABPORT3 1:36.79

Dambra, Matt SR Kime, Zack SR

Riexinger, Colby SO Dambra, Nick FR

23.81 24.42 23.7224.84

AIHSBV-NI4 1:37.09

Adams, Nate 10 Guan, Michael 12

Gomez, Sergio 12 Anderson, Carter 10

24.72 24.57 23.2024.60

AGREC5 1:37.88

Gonzalez, Jose FR Gonzalez, Juan FR

Jones, Lucas Smith, Tyler SR

26.01 24.85 23.1423.88

BWATR6 1:40.12

Victoria, Andrew SO Ryan, William SR

Mallette, Nicholas SO Way, Caleb JR

25.13 26.39 24.6823.92

AHILT7 1:40.85

Morreale, Alexander FR Gargano, Alex SR

Podgers, Thomas SR Michalowski, Connor SO

25.28 24.83 26.4924.25

ACOR8 1:41.21

Brucie, Joe D 12 Palacio, Raphael D 10

Kang, Ethan 10 Liu, Roger G 12

26.66 25.14 23.9625.45

BBPORT9 1:42.95

Donovan, Rylan SR Howlett, Peter SR

Kime, Logan SO Coyle, Sam SO

25.57 25.16 25.1427.08

APENF10 1:43.12

DeLuca, Andrew JR Chen, Daniel SR

Gauronski, Trevor JR Healy, John SO

25.95 26.54 25.1425.49

BMEBV11 1:44.68

Beebe, Thomas Deluca, Max

Guilfoyle, Thomas Velez-Mattice, Cef

25.85 26.26 26.9525.62

BCOR12 1:45.17

Bunch, Logan 11 McNutt, Ryan M 8

Banks, Ethan 10 Moore, Cole R 11

27.17 25.52 26.1426.34

BIHSBV-NI13 1:47.49

Foley, Zachary 10 Silbert, Ben 10

Song, Leo 12 Headrick, Caden 8

27.00 26.96 27.1426.39

ASPEN14 1:47.60

Cole, Andrew SR Dunn, James SR

Choate, Ryan 09 Edwards, Zach JR

25.93 26.14 26.8028.73
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CBPORT15 x1:50.67

DiFante, Mitchell FR Grego, Brendon SR

Gath, Matthew SO Scaglione, Alex SO

27.89 27.05 27.0828.65

CMEBV16 x1:50.80

Tinklepaugh, Cole Oliver, Collin

Carlini, Angelo Kuzel, Alex

28.23 27.74 28.4526.38

CCOR17 x1:52.05

Koralewski, Mitchell K 10 Friedrichsen, Lucas 12

Hursh, Allen 12 Hursh, Daniel 9

28.39 28.99 26.3328.34

DMEBV18 x1:55.80

Geetter, Zach Mayer, Colby

Pearson, Josiah Bryla, Evan

31.41 28.39 27.0828.92

CIHSBV-NI19 x1:58.02

Schwartz, Micah 10 Mao, Ryan 10

Ku, Ethan 9 Urazgildiiev, Renat 9

29.48 28.37 30.3129.86

BHILT20 1:58.35

Enser, Justin 7 Bateman, Drew 8

Rosario, Jaden FR Antonini, Gianluca 7

27.61 30.14 31.3029.30

BPENF21 2:04.11

Torres, Trevor FR Lajoie, Peter SO

Rodriguez, Mateo FR Hughes-Caswell, Brandon JR

32.88 30.40 27.3333.50

EMEBV22 x2:04.29

Hanrahan, Jameson Velez-Mattice, Nestor

O'Boyle, Brennan Roma, Erik

30.57 33.79 28.1831.75

DIHSBV-NI23 x2:05.24

Wang, Raymond 10 Bael, Robert 8

Guan, David 8 Acosta, Sebastian 9

31.92 33.01 32.3527.96

BGREC24 2:06.11

Johnsen, Alex FR Rinaudo, Gianni FR

Mellors, Ben FR Kryger, Ethan FR

31.10 31.03 25.9937.99

DWATR25 x2:07.72

Lavarnway, Vincent FR Montandon, Ian FR

Quinal, Riguel FR Lauchenauer, Nathanial SR

32.36 34.11 27.9633.29

DBPORT26 x2:11.85

Coogan, Jacob SO Haibach, Tristan FR

Hugelmaier, Gavin FR Irene, Sam FR

30.80 33.40 1:07.65

CWATR27 x2:12.70

Fiorentino, Ethan JR Gaus, David FR

Reff, Aidan FR Mayzel, Jaeden JR

27.27 36.77 27.4341.23

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Hector, Timothy1 56.91

27.50 29.41

IHSBV-NI 10Anderson, Carter2 58.75

28.90 29.85

PENF SRAndersen, Chris3 1:00.33

29.02 31.31

MEBVMedina, Nathan4 1:01.69

30.61 31.08

SPEN SRNau, Zach5 1:01.94

29.67 32.27

WATR SRCisco, Benjamin6 1:03.11

30.69 32.42

BPORT SORiexinger, Colby7 1:03.24

30.92 32.32

HILT FRMorreale, Alexander8 1:03.51

31.32 32.19

COR 9Portwood, Yushi T9 1:04.29

30.89 33.40

WATR SRStratton, Benjamin10 1:04.63

30.70 33.93

MEBVPlaskon, Dean11 1:04.71

31.66 33.05

COR 10Palumbo, Domenic D12 1:05.13

30.67 34.46

PENF JRDeLuca, Andrew13 1:05.24

31.70 33.54

COR 10Palacio, Gabe D14 1:05.76

31.21 34.55

IHSBV-NI 12Guan, Michael15 1:05.91

31.73 34.18

HILT SRPodgers, Thomas16 1:06.44

32.09 34.35

HILT SODerousie, Mitchell17 1:06.91

32.77 34.14

BPORT FRDiFante, Mitchell18 1:07.16

32.61 34.55

BPORT SRSheffer, Andrew19 1:07.68

32.46 35.22

WATR SOMallette, Nicholas20 1:08.55

32.11 36.44

COR 10Kesterson, Robert21 1:09.45

33.51 35.94

IHSBV-NI 8Headrick, Caden22 1:10.01

33.96 36.05

HILT SOPeter, Zachary23 1:10.11

33.30 36.81

WATR SRRyan, William24 1:11.67

34.56 37.11

IHSBV-NI 8Guan, David25 x1:11.80

34.90 36.90

BPORT SRGrego, Brendon26 1:13.87

36.44 37.43

MEBVHaddock, Sam27 1:14.40

36.23 38.17

MEBVOwen, Ben28 1:14.53

36.90 37.63

GRECHughes, Aidan29 1:15.31

36.05 39.26

SPEN JRPalozzi, Marcus30 1:15.50

36.53 38.97

MEBVCarlini, Angelo31 x1:16.57

36.30 40.27

PENF FRFixsen, Jordan32 1:17.64

37.93 39.71

MEBVOliver, Collin33 x1:20.45

38.28 42.17

IHSBV-NI 9Urazgildiiev, Renat34 x1:21.58

39.64 41.94

SPEN 09Choate, Ryan35 1:21.62

37.35 44.27

BPORT FRDobbertin, Chase36 x1:23.67

38.94 44.73

IHSBV-NI 9Acosta, Sebastian37 x1:23.73

BPORT FRMeney, Quinton38 x1:25.41

40.15 45.26

COR 9Moore, Jett39 x1:27.52

40.48 47.04

BPORT FRDuell, Ryan40 x1:31.12

WATR JRYauchler, Zachary41 x1:34.01

44.90 49.11

WATR FRGaus, David42 x1:42.11

48.48 53.63

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, Raymond--- DQ

BPORT FRIrene, Sam--- DQ

45.32 55.52

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPEN SRCole, Andrew1 1:05.75

29.78 35.97

COR 9Bartone, Cal A2 1:05.95

31.03 34.92

IHSBV-NI 9Teng, Victor3 1:07.80

32.08 35.72

SPEN JRSchultz, Colin4 1:09.33

31.43 37.90

GREC FRSmith, Connor5 1:09.41

33.36 36.05

IHSBV-NI 12Song, Leo6 1:10.50

32.73 37.77

MEBVGuilfoyle, Thomas7 1:11.43

32.46 38.97

COR 9Liu, Robin G8 1:12.49

34.17 38.32

BPORT SRDonovan, Rylan9 1:12.75

34.20 38.55

WATR SOVictoria, Andrew10 1:13.60

32.89 40.71

HILT SRGargano, Alex11 1:14.27

33.46 40.81

IHSBV-NI 9Ku, Ethan12 1:14.87

35.25 39.62

PENF JRGauronski, Trevor13 1:15.10

33.57 41.53

WATR JRMayzel, Jaeden14 1:15.41

34.35 41.06

MEBVTinklepaugh, Cole15 1:16.18

36.21 39.97
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BPORT SRHowlett, Peter16 1:16.32

35.43 40.89

MEBVAlston, Casey17 1:16.35

35.69 40.66

PENF SOMueller, Chris18 1:16.43

35.66 40.77

BPORT SOCoyle, Sam19 1:16.88

36.01 40.87

IHSBV-NI 8Guan, David20 1:17.82

36.74 41.08

PENF FRGilbert, Ajani21 1:18.49

35.73 42.76

IHSBV-NI 10Wang, Kelvin22 x1:19.68

36.02 43.66

IHSBV-NI 12Dongtoe, Tenzin23 x1:20.00

36.55 43.45

COR 12Hursh, Allen24 1:21.14

37.68 43.46

MEBVKuzel, Alex25 1:21.42

37.16 44.26

WATR SRLauchenauer, Nathanial26 1:21.72

37.06 44.66

MEBVGeetter, Zach27 x1:22.41

37.72 44.69

HILT FRRosario, Jaden28 1:22.53

38.31 44.22

WATR FRCisco, Andrew29 1:23.48

37.76 45.72

BPORT SOCoogan, Jacob30 1:25.14

41.02 44.12

SPEN SOIngham, Alex31 1:25.45

39.23 46.22

IHSBV-NI 10Mao, Ryan32 x1:27.79

40.45 47.34

BPORT FRHugelmaier, Gavin33 x1:31.96

41.88 50.08

PENF FRTorres, Trevor34 1:37.36

44.89 52.47

BPORT FRHaibach, Tristan35 x1:38.09

46.24 51.85

HILT SOWilson, Kyle36 1:40.46

45.86 54.60

SPEN SOMcNair, Janson37 1:41.10

47.06 54.04

WATR FRMontandon, Ian38 x1:42.16

48.61 53.55

BPORT FRRoberts, Connor39 x1:42.73

47.85 54.88

WATR FRQuinal, Riguel--- DQ

50.28 1:04.94

COR 10Towery, Walter S--- DQ

38.95 47.01

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWATR1 3:25.56

Carlos, Nathanial J SO Gaus, Edward SR

Stratton, Simon SO Way, Connor SR

24.80 51.55 52.1724.03

24.09 51.62 23.73 50.22

AIHSBV-NI2 3:26.81

Stevens, Evan 11 Adams, Nate 10

Anderson, Carter 10 Hector, Timothy 12

25.17 51.64 54.2725.25

23.90 50.19 23.66 50.71

ABPORT3 3:33.28

Dambra, Matt SR Kime, Zack SR

Riexinger, Colby SO Dambra, Nick FR

24.81 51.99 54.0525.64

25.68 54.62 25.17 52.62

AHILT4 3:34.03

Enser, Jared FR DiBitetto, Jack SO

Morreale, Alexander FR LaBue, Payton SO

24.97 51.71 55.3226.20

25.43 54.95 24.09 52.05

AGREC5 3:34.68

Gonzalez, Jose FR Gonzalez, Juan FR

Jones, Lucas Smith, Tyler SR

26.71 55.48 55.4526.26

24.91 52.95 23.75 50.80

ASPEN6 3:36.38

Benson, Nolan SR Gillis, Ian JR

Nau, Zach SR Schultz, Colin JR

23.82 50.33 57.5326.90

25.11 53.74 25.68 54.78

AMEBV7 3:38.98

Brizzolara, Noah Carlini, Angelo

Deluca, Max Bryla, Evan

25.73 53.15 56.5426.71

27.65 56.11 25.33 53.18

ACOR8 3:44.22

Kang, Ethan 10 Hou, Jerry 10

Portwood, Yushi T 9 Bartone, Cal A 9

27.29 55.97 56.4827.08

27.49 58.98 25.12 52.79

BIHSBV-NI9 3:44.59

Dewey, Wil 10 Silbert, Ben 10

Teng, Victor 9 Glaubitz, Sam 10

26.73 55.53 58.7427.91

27.28 56.98 24.88 53.34

BWATR10 3:46.90

Fiorentino, Ethan JR Cisco, Benjamin SR

Stratton, Benjamin SR Way, Caleb JR

27.41 57.79 59.3028.16

27.20 57.39 24.83 52.42

APENF11 3:48.02

Andersen, Chris SR Healy, John SO

Crawford, Jayden JR Mackecknie, Josh SR

27.37 56.01 55.2626.74

27.59 59.49 27.35 57.26

BBPORT12 3:51.26

LaMere, Alex FR Cunningham, Dalton FR

Sheffer, Andrew SR Coyle, Sam SO

27.57 57.97 58.9528.28

26.85 57.35 27.11 56.99

BCOR13 3:54.60

Brucie, Joe D 12 McNutt, Ryan M 8

Palacio, Gabe D 10 Palumbo, Domenic D 10

28.52 59.36 57.1127.10

27.62 59.46 27.08 58.67

BHILT14 3:57.12

Podgers, Thomas SR Peter, Zachary SO

Derousie, Mitchell SO Michalowski, Connor SO

27.31 57.72 1:01.1929.08

28.27 59.77 28.10 58.44

BMEBV15 4:02.39

Haddock, Sam Oliver, Collin

Alston, Casey Kuzel, Alex

29.34 1:00.33 1:01.3028.48

28.19 1:01.19 29.06 59.57

BPENF16 4:05.46

Nenadic, Alex FR Mueller, Chris SO

Gilbert, Ajani FR Hughes-Caswell, Brandon JR

28.72 1:00.01 1:00.0028.71

29.79 1:03.79 28.71 1:01.66

CIHSBV-NI17 x4:07.06

Wang, Kelvin 10 Dongtoe, Tenzin 12

Foley, Zachary 10 Wang, William 11

30.09 1:04.55 1:01.8928.50

28.09 59.66 28.36 1:00.96

BSPEN18 4:08.95

Blank, Caleb SR Dunn, James SR

Keyes, Kamden 7 Choate, Ryan 09

29.00 1:01.03 1:01.4128.36

29.27 1:02.05 30.23 1:04.46

BGREC19 4:10.66

Hughes, Aidan Johnsen, Alex FR

Rinaudo, Gianni FR Smith, Connor FR

28.62 1:00.16 1:06.9431.61

32.05 1:07.60 26.30 55.96

CCOR20 x4:12.74

Moore, Cole R 11 Koralewski, Mitchell K 10

Hursh, Allen 12 Kesterson, Robert 10

28.68 1:00.18 1:01.4629.18

32.25 1:08.78 29.51 1:02.32

CMEBV21 x4:22.53

Owen, Ben Eckhardt, Zach

Mayer, Colby Pearson, Josiah

30.79 1:05.10 1:05.2830.13

31.16 1:06.06 30.38 1:06.09

CPENF22 x4:42.85

Lajoie, Peter SO Raes, Eric JR

Torres, Trevor FR Fixsen, Jordan FR

33.24 1:11.80 1:08.5231.70

34.78 1:16.05 30.19 1:06.48
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DIHSBV-NI23 x4:43.70

Schwartz, Micah 10 Mao, Ryan 10

Bael, Robert 8 Wang, Raymond 10

30.44 1:05.65 1:11.5134.47

33.01 1:10.27 35.65 1:16.27

CSPEN24 x4:45.84

Palozzi, Marcus JR Merle, Will 12

McNair, Janson SO Ingham, Alex SO

32.01 1:07.82 1:12.4132.68

36.03 1:16.55 32.68 1:09.06

DMEBV25 x5:00.20

Geetter, Zach O'Boyle, Brennan

Velez-Mattice, Nestor Hanrahan, Jameson

33.83 1:12.97 1:22.2837.95

35.77 1:18.27 30.42 1:06.68

CWATR26 x5:06.95

Cisco, Andrew FR Quinal, Riguel FR

Yauchler, Zachary JR Neddo, Richard JR

29.91 1:03.05 1:29.0240.28

35.83 1:24.00 33.12 1:10.88


